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Event start date

Total NF

Total Seniors gymnasts
Total Juniors gymnasts
Total gymnasts

Total head of delegation
Total team manager
Total judges

Total doctors

Total mental health staff
Total coaches

Total Seniors coaches
Total Juniors coaches
Total additional coaches
Total paramedics

32nd ECh ACRO, Luxembourg

Key

Total additional paramedical staff

Total chaperons
Total guests
Total VIP guests
Total persons

Value
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164
346
23
10
35
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